1/6/2023
ID
339
340
341
342
343
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
359
360
361
362
363
364
367
368

Item

wall hanging sprig

beacon light alarm assistant
google home assistant
toaster 2 slice

table dining round

pot plant hibiscus

bin recycling pine
turntable oak

hot pad porclein loon
napkin holder wood
dining table maple expansion
lazy susan wood

light grow florescent
weather station digital
step stool folding

potted dracina

file hanging

aquarium50 gal salt
firescreen

bellows hand

wall hanging sand painting
binoculars

potted Peace plant

bin ash

dog bed raised pillow
spice dispenser

dining room

mm:ss
0:02

0:22

0:15
0:15
0:12
0:15

0:52

1:05
1:13

Heir

Notes
painted flowers on metal twigs

remote control modules x4

2 drawer

lazy susan set
dual pedastel wrought iron bridgement w/4 leaves
multi-wood construction

floral sand painting with wrought iron frame
Gifted by Bruce Professional quality
From Clara's estate

Page 1of1



