dining room

1/6/202	2	0		
1/0/202 ID	Item	mm:ss	Heir	Notes
339	wall hanging sprig	0:02	The first state of the state of	painted flowers on metal twigs
340	beacon light alarm assistant	0.02		
341	google home assistant			remote control modules x4
342	toaster 2 slice			
343	table dining round			
345	pot plant hibiscus			
346	bin recycling pine	0:22		2 drawer
347	turntable oak			
348	hot pad porclein loon	0:15		
349	napkin holder wood	0:15		lazy susan set
350	dining table maple expansion	0:12		, dual pedastel wrought iron bridgement w/4 leaves
351	lazy susan wood	0:15		multi-wood construction
352	light grow florescent			
353	weather station digital			
354	step stool folding			
355	potted dracina			
356	file hanging			
357	aquarium50 gal salt	0:52		
359	firescreen			
360	bellows hand	1:05		
361	wall hanging sand painting	1:13		floral sand painting with wrought iron frame
362	binoculars			Gifted by Bruce Professional quality
363	potted Peace plant			From Clara's estate
364	bin ash			
367	dog bed raised pillow			
368	spice dispenser			